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Fill Panel

Model No.

S0561

S0561-P

S0562

S0562-P

S0563

S0564

S0565

S0565.1

S0565.2

S0565.3

S0565.4

S0565.5

RU

1U

1U

2U

2U

3U

4U

5U

6U

7U

8U

9U

10U

RU

Solid

Perforated

Solid

Perforated

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Fill panels are essentially provided to cover unused space 
at the front mounting of a 19” cabinet, to achieve a 
pleasant presentation of the entire racking system. 
Alternatively, fill panels can be commonly modified for 
addition of peripherals to hold equipments at the front of 
the cabinets.

Fill Panel

Ordering Information and
Physical Characteristics:

*Finish with Epoxy Powder Coating: RAL7035 Light Grey or 
RAL9004 Black

Shunting Rails are 19” rack mounted panels with a 
specially designed cut-out for the termination and 
securing of cable cords. It’s diplomatic outlook provides a 
neat and gracious presentation of the equipments stored 
in the cabinet.

Shunting Rails

Model No.

S0561-SR

RU

1U

RU

Solid

Ordering Information and
Physical Characteristics:

*Finish with Epoxy Powder Coating: RAL7035 Light Grey or 
RAL9004 Black

Shunting Rails

Model No.

VCMS-18

VCMS-22

VCMS-27

VCMS-32

VCMS-37

VCMS-42

VCMS-47

RU

18

22

27

32

37

42

47

Dimension (mm)

802.4

980.2

1202.5

1424.7

1647

1869.2

2091.5

Vertical Cable Managers are typically installed on 
the sides of w800mm cabinets for massive cabling 
task where a bulky volume of cables run parallel to 
the height of the cabinet. The easily attachable and 
detachable snap-on cover of the cable manager allows 
for extra protection and easy access to the cables 
while presenting an organized external layout for view.

Vertical Cable Manager

Ordering Information and
Physical Characteristics:

*Finish with Epoxy Powder Coating: RAL7035 Light Grey or 
RAL9004 Black

*Please contact our sales for further requirements.

Vertical Cable Tray
Vertical Cable Tray is a tray with pre-punch slots, installed 
vertically along the height of the cabinet to provide an 
avenue for the orderly arrangements of cables.

Ordering Information and
Physical Characteristics:

Model No.

VCT-17-4

VCT-22-4

VCT-27-4

VCT-32-4

VCT-37-4

VCT-42-4

VCT-47-4

VCT-17-8

VCT-22-8

VCT-27-8

VCT-32-8

VCT-37-8

VCT-42-8

VCT-47-8

Length (RU)

17

22

27

32

37

42

47

17

22

27

32

37

42

47

Width (MM)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

*Finish with Epoxy Powder Coating: RAL7035 Light Grey or 
RAL9004 Black

*Please contact our sales for further requirements.


